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VORWORT

VETERANEN
Aultman-Taylor / Case
Emerson-Brantigham / Fordson
Foster / Fowler / Hanomag

Holt / HSCS

Lanz
Mercedes-Benz
Von Oliver zu AGCO
Kemna / Muir-Hill

R.S.J. / Shervick / Zettelmeyer

GROSSTRAKTOREN

Case

Challenger
Charkow

Claas

Deutz-Fahr

DTU

Fendt

JCB

John Deere
Kirowetz

Massey Ferguson
MB-Trac
McCormick / IHC
New Holland
Paul-Nutzfahrzeuge
Same

Schluter

Steyr
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Valmet / Valtra
Versatile
Zetor

BODENBEARBEITUNG
Pfliige
Walzen und Packer / Grubber
Eggen
Bodenfrase / Rototiller
Samaschinen

PFLANZENSCHUTZ
Agrifac / Amazone / Brautigam / Challenger
Fendt / John Deere
Die Selbstfahrer / Lemken

ERNTEMASCHINEN
Agrifac
Case IH
Challenger
Claas
Dewulf
Grimme
Holmer
John Deere
Massey Ferguson
New Holland
Ropa
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128
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134
136
140
142
146
148
154
156
158
162
166

Rostselmash
Sampo-Rosenlew
Tribine
Reisernter

BALLENPRESSEN

Fendt
John Deere
Krone

HACKSLER

Claas

Fendt

John Deere
Krone

New Holland
Rostselmash

DUNGEMASCHINEN

Amazone

Bogballe

Challenger / TerraGator
Kverneland Group
Rauch

Sulky / Stara

Vervaet

Vredo

168
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172
174

178
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222



